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Analisi Tempi Giro 1 FINALE MAJOR MX2
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

24 LUSARDI M.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'11.3401     2'11.340
    2'00.3572     4'11.697
    1'59.4173     6'11.114
    1'59.9564     8'11.070
    2'00.2375    10'11.307
    2'00.0816    12'11.388
    1'58.3667    14'09.754
    2'01.7898    16'11.543
    2'02.2139    18'13.756
    1'58.68910    20'12.445

31 TESCARO L.

    2'24.2581     2'24.258
    1'59.3192     4'23.577
    1'57.6953     6'21.272
    1'55.8904     8'17.162
    1'58.8985    10'16.060
    1'57.4446    12'13.504
    1'57.1417    14'10.645
    1'58.3118    16'08.956
    1'58.1629    18'07.118
    1'57.89110    20'05.009

38 FERRARI A.

    2'02.8391     2'02.839
    1'57.7292     4'00.568
    1'56.9303     5'57.498
    1'58.5824     7'56.080
    1'58.8735     9'54.953
    1'59.5056    11'54.458
    2'00.4227    13'54.880
    1'58.6668    15'53.546
    1'58.0859    17'51.631
    1'59.56410    19'51.195

45 RAMPADO I.

    2'09.1131     2'09.113
    1'58.8052     4'07.918
    1'58.1813     6'06.099
    1'57.7004     8'03.799
    1'57.5825    10'01.381
    1'59.4696    12'00.850
    1'59.9997    14'00.849
    2'01.2308    16'02.079
    2'00.4299    18'02.508
    1'59.67910    20'02.187

52 MARTELLI P.

    2'30.9391     2'30.939
    1'58.3802     4'29.319
    1'59.3613     6'28.680
    1'58.0374     8'26.717
    1'59.6905    10'26.407
    1'59.1026    12'25.509
    1'58.2047    14'23.713
    1'57.4528    16'21.165
    2'00.8859    18'22.050
    2'00.97110    20'23.021

66 CALLEGARI E.

    2'15.9221     2'15.922

    2'00.3732     4'16.295
    1'59.8433     6'16.138
    1'59.2734     8'15.411
    2'04.4995    10'19.910
    2'03.4566    12'23.366
    2'02.6597    14'26.025
    2'01.2098    16'27.234
    2'04.5119    18'31.745
    2'03.22510    20'34.970

72 PIGNATARO A.

    2'21.0881     2'21.088
    2'06.6942     4'27.782
    2'05.2213     6'33.003
    2'05.0604     8'38.063
    2'04.4475    10'42.510
    2'05.2386    12'47.748
    2'03.7487    14'51.496
    2'07.9068    16'59.402
    2'14.2569    19'13.658
    2'17.01310    21'30.671

78 MOSSO I.

    2'30.6451     2'30.645
    2'14.7922     4'45.437
    2'13.3443     6'58.781
    2'13.5104     9'12.291
    2'13.8805    11'26.171
    2'15.4496    13'41.620
    2'21.9017    16'03.521
    2'15.0598    18'18.580
    2'16.5219    20'35.101

84 SAIBENE G.

    2'03.7881     2'03.788
    1'53.2372     3'57.025
    1'52.9213     5'49.946
    1'53.4084     7'43.354
    1'55.1525     9'38.506
    1'54.8956    11'33.401
    1'55.8357    13'29.236
    1'55.7138    15'24.949
    1'57.6349    17'22.583
    2'03.11110    19'25.694

87 SMERALDI R.

    2'32.5951     2'32.595
    2'14.1582     4'46.753
    2'13.7653     7'00.518
    2'16.1794     9'16.697
    2'21.8015    11'38.498
    2'38.9086    14'17.406
    2'33.1267    16'50.532
    2'27.0438    19'17.575

102 FACCENDINI D.

    2'05.9991     2'05.999
    1'56.3832     4'02.382
    1'56.4443     5'58.826
    1'58.2624     7'57.088
    1'58.9655     9'56.053
    1'57.1526    11'53.205
    1'57.9347    13'51.139
    1'57.6648    15'48.803

    1'56.5339    17'45.336
    1'56.94010    19'42.276

107 MARANGON M.

    2'15.3211     2'15.321
    2'02.4002     4'17.721
    2'02.9573     6'20.678
    2'04.5364     8'25.214
    2'04.9495    10'30.163
    2'05.4886    12'35.651
    2'04.4067    14'40.057
    2'04.8158    16'44.872
    2'05.4029    18'50.274
    2'04.87610    20'55.150

108 TOPPINO M.

    2'21.6351     2'21.635
    2'05.1792     4'26.814
    2'01.4043     6'28.218
    2'02.8454     8'31.063
    2'03.9785    10'35.041
    2'04.4336    12'39.474
    2'04.1247    14'43.598
    2'03.2628    16'46.860
    2'04.2539    18'51.113
    2'04.23110    20'55.344

127 BASSANI M.

    2'17.4121     2'17.412
    2'02.6782     4'20.090
    2'02.9463     6'23.036
    2'03.3914     8'26.427
    2'04.3115    10'30.738
    2'05.6246    12'36.362
    2'04.2197    14'40.581
    2'05.2638    16'45.844
    2'04.8099    18'50.653
    2'02.60810    20'53.261

133 BISCONTI S.

    2'44.8101     2'44.810
    2'36.7362     5'21.546
    2'49.6483     8'11.194
    2'54.4494    11'05.643
    2'51.9825    13'57.625
    3'04.7236    17'02.348
    2'46.6937    19'49.041

167 FRATI F.

    2'20.2631     2'20.263
    2'06.2362     4'26.499
    2'05.4883     6'31.987
    2'04.9794     8'36.966
    2'04.3255    10'41.291
    2'06.4146    12'47.705
    2'06.7727    14'54.477
    2'07.3678    17'01.844
    2'06.9859    19'08.829
    2'11.54510    21'20.374

177 CALLINI E.

    2'36.7071     2'36.707
    2'22.5942     4'59.301
    2'23.8793     7'23.180

    2'36.3894     9'59.569
    2'34.4835    12'34.052
    2'29.3276    15'03.379
    2'38.5087    17'41.887
    2'47.2588    20'29.145

182 BOLOMETTI P.

    2'46.8761     2'46.876
    2'01.9862     4'48.862
    2'01.3393     6'50.201
    1'58.2124     8'48.413
    2'00.6945    10'49.107
    2'03.5246    12'52.631
    2'01.9857    14'54.616
    2'01.5568    16'56.172
    2'00.7019    18'56.873
    1'59.87010    20'56.743

197 FERRARI I.

    2'05.2751     2'05.275
    1'56.0722     4'01.347
    1'56.5753     5'57.922
    1'58.8064     7'56.728
    1'56.8295     9'53.557
    1'57.1516    11'50.708
    1'59.8857    13'50.593
    1'57.4838    15'48.076
    2'03.1479    17'51.223
    2'01.51310    19'52.736

220 MAGLIANO G.

    2'31.8011     2'31.801
    2'14.3882     4'46.189
    2'09.4343     6'55.623
    2'12.2084     9'07.831
    2'17.6665    11'25.497
    2'17.7166    13'43.213
    2'14.1627    15'57.375
    2'17.4308    18'14.805
    2'15.7089    20'30.513

284 SCACCHI G.

    2'07.8371     2'07.837
    2'00.9192     4'08.756
    2'01.1723     6'09.928
    2'00.3894     8'10.317
    2'00.5855    10'10.902
    2'01.7576    12'12.659
    2'01.6597    14'14.318
    2'03.4248    16'17.742
    2'05.7649    18'23.506
    2'07.98610    20'31.492

292 BONGIOVANNI L.

    2'33.9191     2'33.919
    1'58.6982     4'32.617
    2'00.5833     6'33.200
    2'01.3644     8'34.564
    1'57.8275    10'32.391
    2'00.1246    12'32.515
    1'58.0867    14'30.601
    1'56.9908    16'27.591
    1'57.8759    18'25.466
    1'59.12810    20'24.594

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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372 OSENDA R.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'01.0011     2'01.001
    1'53.2682     3'54.269
    1'52.3563     5'46.625
    1'52.6054     7'39.230
    1'54.0815     9'33.311
    1'54.3766    11'27.687
    1'55.3087    13'22.995
    1'54.8548    15'17.849
    1'55.1889    17'13.037
    2'01.53410    19'14.571

421 PERINO L.

    2'19.7311     2'19.731
    2'03.1712     4'22.902
    2'04.3613     6'27.263
    2'06.6414     8'33.904
    2'05.6565    10'39.560
    2'04.6046    12'44.164
    2'05.1997    14'49.363
    2'04.4748    16'53.837
    2'06.2079    19'00.044
    2'07.38410    21'07.428

611 DE ANGELIS S.

    2'28.5471     2'28.547
    2'12.4952     4'41.042
    2'16.8423     6'57.884
    2'28.9944     9'26.878
    2'58.6135    12'25.491
    2'39.2786    15'04.769
    2'25.2627    17'30.031
    2'27.6678    19'57.698

715 MONTANARO G.

    2'23.9921     2'23.992
    2'07.1682     4'31.160
    2'05.7153     6'36.875
    2'05.0624     8'41.937
    2'05.1215    10'47.058
    2'05.1866    12'52.244
    2'07.3807    14'59.624
    2'07.1328    17'06.756
    2'08.1909    19'14.946

907 GIACOB G.

    2'16.1451     2'16.145
    2'00.3752     4'16.520
    1'58.8183     6'15.338
    2'00.1664     8'15.504
    1'58.5525    10'14.056
    1'58.7266    12'12.782
    2'01.6077    14'14.389
    2'00.2338    16'14.622
    1'59.6819    18'14.303
    1'59.26410    20'13.567

954 DANIELE M.

    2'31.3801     2'31.380
    2'17.0642     4'48.444
    2'14.3223     7'02.766
    2'15.2114     9'17.977

    2'17.9495    11'35.926
    2'19.8946    13'55.820
    2'21.4417    16'17.261
    2'19.1808    18'36.441
    2'18.3389    20'54.779

969 OSENDA M.

    2'11.5641     2'11.564
    1'57.1712     4'08.735
    1'55.4073     6'04.142
    1'55.0074     7'59.149
    1'57.1775     9'56.326
    1'58.2896    11'54.615
    1'57.6117    13'52.226
    1'57.1618    15'49.387
    1'56.5329    17'45.919
    1'56.54410    19'42.463

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


